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bbell01
Text Box
District 2 (Roswell) PIO
Manon Arnett
575.637.7200
manon.arnett@state.nm.us

bbell01
Text Box
District 1 (Deming) PIO, Ami Evans
575.544.6598
Ami.Evans@state.nm.us


bbell01
Text Box
District 4 (Las Vegas)PIO
Yvonne Aragon
505.454.3622
Yvonne.Aragon@state.nm.us 

bbell01
Text Box
District 5 (Santa Fe) PIO
Rosanne Rodriguez
505.995.7704
Rosanne.Rodriguez@state.nm.us

bbell01
Text Box
District 6 (Milan) PIO
Delane Baros
505.285.3200
Delane.Baros@state.nm.us

bbell01
Text Box
District 3 (ABQ) PIO
Bernadette Bell
505.798.6645
Bernadette.bell@state.nm.us

bbell01
Text Box
Lead PIO-General Office (Santa Fe)
Emilee Cantrell
505.469.8243
Emilee.Cantrell2@state.nm.us 




